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(m)

Level 
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al

Jan-09 0.175 20 144.5 44.04 152.5 46.48 2.44 101978 1609 9034 153.4 1.22 yes no

Feb-09 0.174 26 144.3 43.98 152.1 46.36 2.38 103587 1645 9187.4 157.2 1.34 yes no

Mar-09 0.177 26 144.2 43.95 152.3 46.42 2.47 105232 1764 9344.6 166.2 1.28 yes no

Apr-09 0.484 24 144.1 43.92 151.9 46.30 2.38 106996 2163 9510.8 74.5 1.40 yes no

May-09 0.184 24 144.1 43.92 152.1 46.36 2.44 109159 3635 74.5 328.4 1.34 yes no

Jun-09 0.187 20 144.3 43.98 153.2 46.70 2.71 112794 5447 402.9 484.4 1.00 yes no

Jul-09 0.188 19 145.4 44.32 154.1 46.97 2.65 118241 5413 887.3 480 0.73 yes yes

Aug-09 0.186 20 145.7 44.41 155.2 47.30 2.90 123654 5050 1367.3 452.1 0.40 yes yes

Sep-09 0.173 22 146.1 44.53 155.4 47.37 2.83 128704 2676 1819.4 257.9 0.33 yes yes

Oct-09 0.177 24 145.9 44.47 154.8 47.18 2.71 131380 2087 2077.3 196.7 0.52 yes yes

Nov-09 0.190 n/a 145.2 44.26 154.5 47.09 2.83 133467 1746 2274 153.5 0.61 yes yes

Dec-09 0.186 n/a 144.6 44.07 153.3 46.73 2.65 135213 467 2427.5 41.9 0.97 yes yes

Jan-10 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 135680 n/a 2469.4 n/a 47.7

Minimum 0.173 19 144.1 43.92 151.90 46.30 2.38 101,978.00 467.00 74.50 41.90

Maximum 0.484 26 146.1 44.53 155.40 47.37 2.90 135,680.00 5,447.00 9,510.80 484.40

Average 0.182 23 144.9 44.16 153.45 46.77 2.62 118,929.62 2,808.50 3,913.57 245.52

Total 33,702.00 2,946.20

44.04 46.56 * Calibrated logger June/07 - Offset .81 meters
44.27 46.98

Depth to Water 

(m)

Water 

Level (m)

Depth to 

Water (m)

Water 

Level 

(m)

J 44.04 3.66 46.48 1.22

F 43.98 3.72 46.36 1.34

M 43.95 3.75 46.42 1.28

A 43.92 3.78 46.30 1.40

M 43.92 3.78 46.36 1.34

J 43.98 3.72 46.70 1.00

J 44.32 3.38 46.97 0.73

A 44.41 3.29 47.30 0.40

S 44.53 3.17 47.37 0.33

O 44.47 3.23 47.18 0.52

N 44.26 3.44 47.09 0.61

D 44.07 3.63 46.73 0.97

                      Nanoose # 3 - Well Data - Depth 156.5 ft / 47.7 m 

Well Depth (m)

Water over pump

Average Low Season ( Jan.-April & Nov.-Dec.)

Static Level Pumping Level

Average High Season (May-September)
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